AT THE RACES

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

w 50P52

‘“IK 00-2636

.’ 0-322D2
n PPO
. 21/56
. 2P/552
.3? 31-0123
.‘ﬁ P5-4
’7‘ 00/082
A

[S500 237-852
‘fr 582/324

B = - =

Q ' |

=] . | n o I —
b

3-2900

|

14:45 GOWRAN PARK, 2m

Great Oak Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (6YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

AMERICAN FLYER 69

b g Lord Americo - Emmas Flyer

CHARACTER ACTOR 23D
b g King's Theatre - Maid Of Honey

DOUBLE DOUBLE (Fr) 17D
b g Sakhee - Queen Sceptre

DUHALLOWCOUNTRY 9

b g Beneficial - Milltown Lass

GOVERNOR JACK 63
b g Naheez - Rappi

HAMMERSMITH 30
b g Turtle Island - Park Belle

HASTY TIMES 90
b g Accordion - Hasty Native

ITS THE ICE | LIKE 59 D BF

b g Oscar - First Session

MOYNE NINEOSEVEN 204
b g Milan - Laprida

PADDY THE STOUT 24
b g Oscar Schindler - Misty Silks

SHANNON SPIRIT 35 D
b g Snurge - Spirit of The Nile

THE ETHIOPIAN 70 BF
b g Sadler's Wells - Kasora

THE RATTLER OBRIEN 20
b g Beneficial - Clonea Lady

WANDERING OSCAR

b g Oscar - Fermoy Supreme

BALLYLACKENS DREAM 9

b m Oscar - Just Stars

BANKERS BEAUTY 13
bay m Alderbrook - Shuil Sionnach

MAID OF STEEL 679
bay m Craigsteel - Tikigold

611-12

811-12

611-12

611-12

611-12

911-12t

711-12

711-12

611-12

711-12

711-12

811-12b1

611-12

611-12

611-5

611 - 5p

811-5

B J Cooper
L Byrne

M J Ferris
A J Kennedy

Andrew J
McNamara
C O'Brien

S G McDermott
L J Archdeacon

D E Mullins
Ms M Mullins

P Townend
W P Mullins

H G Murphy (7)
J J Murphy

P T Enright
R Tyner

M P Walsh
P M Quinlan

M J Bolger (3)
Lady J Fowler

A E Lynch
H De Bromhead

Mr P Roche (3)
C Roche

P A O'Sullivan (7)

P Nolan

A P Crowe
C P Donoghue

A P Heskin (3)
W J Burke

R Loughran

T Foley

B R Dalton (7)
D Hickey

93

108

116



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 %w POSITIVE ATTITUDE 611-5  AD Leigh i

br m Blueprint - Wondermac W J Austin

ATR VERDICT: Double Double has found one too good on each of his last four starts and looks
sure to be in the firing line but he may have to play second fiddle again, this time to ITS THE ICE |
LIKE. This bumper winner has gone well on both hurdle starts, including his latest third in a 2m4f
Fairyhouse maiden which has worked out very well. He weakened late on that day and should
appreciate this drop back in trip. Shannon Spirit and The Ethiopian have also been knocking on the
door and must be considered.

Top Tip: ITS THE ICE | LIKE
Watch out for: DOUBLE DOUBLE

AT THE RACES

AT THE RACES CASINO

© 2012 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



