

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

14:45 GOWRAN PARK, 2m

Great Oak Maiden Hurdle (Class) (6YO plus)
TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

	CIA PLA	JE1				
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		50P52	AMERICAN FLYER 69 b g Lord Americo - Emmas Flyer	6 11 - 12	B J Cooper L Byrne	-
2		00-2636	CHARACTER ACTOR 23 D b g King's Theatre - Maid Of Honey	8 11 - 12	M J Ferris A J Kennedy	93
3		0-322D2	DOUBLE DOUBLE (FR) 17 D b g Sakhee - Queen Sceptre	6 11 - 12	Andrew J McNamara C O'Brien	-
4	***	PP0	DUHALLOWCOUNTRY 9 b g Beneficial - Milltown Lass	6 11 - 12	S G McDermott L J Archdeacon	-
5	*	Р	GOVERNOR JACK 63 b g Naheez - Rappi	6 11 - 12	D E Mullins Ms M Mullins	-
6		21/56	HAMMERSMITH 30 b g Turtle Island - Park Belle	9 11 - 12t	P Townend W P Mullins	-
7		2P/552	HASTY TIMES 90 b g Accordion - Hasty Native	7 11 - 12	H G Murphy (7) J J Murphy	-
8		31-0123	ITS THE ICE I LIKE 59 D BF b g Oscar - First Session	7 11 - 12	P T Enright R Tyner	-
9		P5-4	MOYNE NINEOSEVEN 204 b g Milan - Laprida	6 11 - 12	M P Walsh P M Quinlan	-
10	X	00/082	PADDY THE STOUT 24 b g Oscar Schindler - Misty Silks	7 11 - 12	M J Bolger (3) Lady J Fowler	108
11		237-852	SHANNON SPIRIT 35 D b g Snurge - Spirit of The Nile	7 11 - 12	A E Lynch H De Bromhead	116
12		582/324	THE ETHIOPIAN 70 BF b g Sadler's Wells - Kasora	8 11 - 12b1	Mr P Roche (3) C Roche	-
13		3-2900	THE RATTLER OBRIEN 20 b g Beneficial - Clonea Lady	6 11 - 12	P A O'Sullivan (7) P Nolan	-
14			WANDERING OSCAR b g Oscar - Fermoy Supreme	6 11 - 12	A P Crowe C P Donoghue	-
15	*	P- PPPP0	BALLYLACKENS DREAM 9 b m Oscar - Just Stars	6 11 - 5	A P Heskin (3) W J Burke	-
16		09	BANKERS BEAUTY 13 bay m Alderbrook - Shuil Sionnach	6 11 - 5p	R Loughran T Foley	-
17		9-	MAID OF STEEL 679 bay m Craigsteel - Tikigold	8 11 - 5	B R Dalton (7) D Hickey	-

POSITIVE ATTITUDE

br m Blueprint - Wondermac

6 11 - 5

A D Leigh W J Austin

ATR VERDICT: Double Double has found one too good on each of his last four starts and looks sure to be in the firing line but he may have to play second fiddle again, this time to ITS THE ICE I LIKE. This bumper winner has gone well on both hurdle starts, including his latest third in a 2m4f Fairyhouse maiden which has worked out very well. He weakened late on that day and should appreciate this drop back in trip. Shannon Spirit and The Ethiopian have also been knocking on the door and must be considered.

Top Tip: ITS THE ICE I LIKE

Watch out for: DOUBLE DOUBLE

AT THE RACES

AT THE RACES CASINO